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Masters Srbije 2019
Subotica, 30.11.2019

Meet name: Masters Srbije 2019
Location (City): Subotica (SRB) Pool: Short Course (25m)
Date: 30.11.2019 - 30.11.2019 Number of lanes: 8(1-8)
Pool name: Prozivka Timining equipment:  Automatic
Start method: 1 start rule
Session No. 1 - Prvi Deo, 30.11.2019
# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks
1 Vrhovni Sudija MIRCETIC, Gordana F unattached
2 Starter BOJIC, Ana F unattached
3 Glavni kontrolor rezultata MATIC, Jovan M unattached
4 Sudija okreta KALABA, Ostoja M unattached
5 Sudija okreta TANKOSIC, Branislav M unattached
6 Komesar NESKOVIC, Milena F unattached
7 Spiker NESKOVIC, Milena F unattached
8 Obrada podataka MATIC, Stefan M unattached
9 Operater na semaforu MATIC, Stefan M unattached
10 Merenje vremena MATIC, Stefan M unattached

Signature secretary

Signature referee

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Masters Srbije 2019
Subotica, 30.11.2019

Entry Statistics All Events
Club Code Nation Athletes Individuals Relays

Men Women Total Men Women Total Men  Women Total
11. APRIL Beograd 11A SRB 11 7 18 22 15 37 4 - 4
Barakuda BAR SRB 6 5 11 13 16 29 2 - 2
Bulgaria BUL BUL 2 3 5 - - - - - -
Dinamo DPA SRB 1 - 1 - - - - - -
Hungary HUN HUN - 1 1 - 4 4 - - -
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar MOR SRB - 1 1 - 1 1 - - -
Partizan PAR SRB 3 - 3 7 - 7 - - -
Plivacke avanture PA SRB 11 7 18 36 20 56 3 - 3
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" Novi Sad NS SRB 1 - 1 3 - 3 -
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin PRO SRB 1 2 3 2 4 6 - - -
RESITA 07 RESITA ROU 1 - 1 5 - 5 - - -
Spartak SsuU SRB - 2 2 - 6 6 - - -
Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd SPK SRB 5 1 6 14 2 16 - - -
Swimming club "Vracar" Belgrade = VRA SRB - 1 1 - 3 3 - - -
Timisoara TIM-ROU 1 4 5 8 13 21 - - -
Vojvodina VOJ SRB 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -
Total number of 16 clubs 44 34 78 112 84 196 9 - 9

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Masters Srbije 2019
Subotica, 30.11.2019

Event Structure

Session 1 - Prvi Deo

25m, Lanes 1-8

30.11.2019 - 11:00

OO ~NOOULDSWNPE

. Women, 400m Freestyle

. Men, 400m Freestyle

. Women, 50m Breaststroke
. Men, 50m Breaststroke

. Women, 100m Backstroke
. Men, 100m Backstroke

. Women, 50m Freestyle

. Men, 50m Freestyle

. Women, 100m Medley

. Men, 100m Medley

. Women, 50m Butterfly

. Men, 50m Butterfly

. Women, 100m Freestyle

. Men, 100m Freestyle

. Women, 50m Backstroke

. Men, 50m Backstroke

. Women, 100m Breaststroke
. Men, 100m Breaststroke

. Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

11:00
11:10
11:17
11:21
11:25
11:29
11:31
11:37
11:42
11:49
11:55
11:57
11:59
12:05
12:09
12:15
12:19
12:22
12:28

Spl

ash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Masters Srbije 2019
Subotica, 30.11.2019

Event 1
30.11.2019 - 11:00

Women, 400m Freestyle

25 years and older
Results

Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank
25 - 29 years

1. STRZODA, Emilie Pamina

40 - 44 years
1. CVEIIC, Jelena

55 - 59 years
1. TARTA, Eleonora

Event 2
30.11.2019 - 11:10

YB

94  Timisoara

77  Plivacke avanture

61 Timisoara

Men, 400m Freestyle

Time Pts
7:28.18 213
9:31.40 113
8:42.42 179

25 years and older

Points: DSV Masters 19
Rank
25 - 29 years
1. NEDIC, Dusan

40 - 44 years

1. SULC, Tivadar
2. DZUVEROVIC, Nikola
3. SANICANIN, Marko
4. JOVANOVIC, Igor

55 - 59 years

1. LISETCHI, Mihai

60 - 64 years
1. ZIVIC, Dragoljub

70 - 74 years
1. MITROVIC, Slavoljub

Event 3
30.11.2019 - 11:17

YB

90  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd

76  Vojvodina

77 11, April

78  Plivacke avanture
77  Plivacke avanture

60 Timisoara

56  11. April

49  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Results

Time Pts
8:20.67 113
5:07.41 479
6:03.95 289
6:04.05 288
6:08.35 278
6:02.22 430
5:18.43 764
11:51.32 104

25 years and older

Points: DSV Masters 19
Rank
25 - 29 years

1. NOEMI, Priboj Marcikic
2. SUBOTIC, Nevena
3. STRZODA, Emilie Pamina

30 - 34 years
1. SAPIC, Jelena

YB

90 Spartak
90 Barakuda
94  Timisoara

86 11. April

Results
Time Pts
4342 385
52.70 215
57.24 168
50.49 239

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Masters Srbije 2019
Subotica, 30.11.2019

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

40 - 44 years

1. GLIGORIJEVIC-KARAHO, Dragana 75  Plivacke avanture 4956 332

2. MILIVOJEVIC, Mirjana 76 11. April 1:03.88 155
45 - 49 years

1. JANKOVIC - LASKOVIC, Jelena 71 11, April 4422 502

2. JAMSEK, Natasa 73 11. April 44.64 488

3. HRVACANIN, Olga 71  Barakuda 48.92 371

4. BLAZIC, Ksenija 74  Plivacke avanture 57.99 222

5. KOSZO, Albina 71  Hungary 1:03.59 169
50 - 54 years

1. GOSTOJIC TOMIC, Sladjana 68  Proleter 46.05 497

2. DANILOVIC, Zorica 65 Plivacke avanture 1:32.86 60
55 - 59 years

1. RAJCEVIC-KLJUN, Maja 64  Plivacke avanture 54.06 335
Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke 25 years and older
30.11.2019 - 11:21 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan 92 RESITAO07 30.69 780

2. DRAGICEVIC, Slaven 91 Partizan 35.14 520

3. ANDONOVIC, Stefan 91 Partizan 38.17 405

4. NEDIC, Dusan 90  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 51.88 161
35 -39 years

1. MANOJLOVIC, Bojan 82 11. April 3285 678
40 - 44 years

1. VUJOVIC, Miroslav 75  Plivacke avanture 3531 581

2. KRAJNOVIC, Nikola 78  Plivacke avanture 43.62 308

3. BARJAKTAROVIC, Predrag 77  Barakuda 5495 154

4. JOSIC, Predrag 77 11. April 59.75 120
45 - 49 years

1. BUDIMIR, Dejan 70 Barakuda 36.88 554

2. VUCELJIC, Srdjan 71  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 50.38 217

3. MILOVIC, Radomir 70  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 1:26.70 42
50 - 54 years

1. MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran 66  Plivacke avanture 39.72 464

2. ORLOVIC, Kruno 68  Plivacke avanture 50.55 225

3. MASIC, Slobodan 67 Barakuda 53.57 189

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 30.11.2019 17:41 - Page 2



Masters Srbije 2019
Subotica, 30.11.2019

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke

55 - 59 years

1. RADOJEVIC, Aleksandar
2. LISETCHI, Mihai
3. DJUROVIC, Vladimir

65 - 69 years

1. VUKOVIC, Zdravko
DSQ ZEJAK, Mile

Event5
30.11.2019 - 11:25

63  Plivacke avanture
60 Timisoara
61  11. April

54  Plivacke avanture
50 Plivacke avanture

Women, 100m Backstroke

45.22
46.77
47.72

48.74
53.60

306
277
261

366

25 years and older

Results

Points: DSV Masters 19
Rank
40 - 44 years
1. FERICEAN, Diana Claudia

45 - 49 years

1. ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana

2. HRVACANIN, Olga
DSQ KOSZzO0, Albina
55 - 59 years

1. TARTA, Eleonora

Event 6
30.11.2019 - 11:29

YB

77  Timisoara

73  Plivacke avanture
71 Barakuda
71  Hungary

61 Timisoara

Men, 100m Backstroke

Time

1:44.19

1:28.27
1:41.30
2:48.71

1:58.11

Pts

277

454
300

263

25 years and older

Results

Points: DSV Masters 19
Rank
25 - 29 years
1. ANDONOVIC, Stefan

45 - 49 years
1. SPREMO, Boris

55 - 59 years
1. LISETCHI, Mihai

Event 7
30.11.2019-11:31

YB
91 Partizan
74 11, April

60 Timisoara

Women, 50m Freestyle

Time

1:24.25

1:24.57

1:29.80

Pts

278

347

375

25 years and older

Results

Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank
25 - 29 years

1. FRANCUSKI, Sara

2. NOEMI, Priboj Marcikic

3. STRZODA, Emilie Pamina
4. SUBOTIC, Nevena

5. ANDJELIC, Aleksandra

YB

94  Barakuda
90 Spartak

94  Timisoara
90 Barakuda
92 Barakuda

Time

31.90
32.77
38.73
48.31
52.90

Pts

498
459
278
143
109

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Masters Srbije 2019
Subotica, 30.11.2019

Event 7, Women, 50m Freestyle

30 - 34 years
1. SAPIC, Jelena

40 - 44 years
JOVIC, Svetlana

FERICEAN, Diana Claudia
POPOQVIC, Jelena
VIDAKQOVIC, Mirna
CVEJIC, Jelena
MILIVOJEVIC, Mirjana

NogkrowbdpE

45 - 49 years
JOVANOVIC, Maja

ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana

HRVACANIN, Olga
RADULOVIC, Aleksandra
DE LUNGIN, Jasna
DURKOVIC, Aleksandra

©NogA~WDNPE

55 - 59 years

1. RAJCEVIC-KLJUN, Maja
2. TARTA, Eleonora

60 - 64 years
1. KOVACEVIC, Dobrila

75 - 79 years
1. JOVANOVIC, Slobodanka

Event 8
30.11.2019 - 11:37

GLIGORIJEVIC-KARAHO, Dragana

DAMNJANOVC, Aleksandra

JANKOVIC - LASKOVIC, Jelena

86

78
75
77
77
76
77
76

74
73
73
71
71
72
70
73

61

59

44

11. April

11. April

Plivacke avanture
Timisoara

11. April

Spartak

Plivacke avanture
11. April

Vracar

Proleter

Plivacke avanture

11. April

Barakuda

11. April

Barakuda

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

Plivacke avanture
Timisoara

Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd

Plivacke avanture

Men, 50m Freestyle

44.94

31.17
35.88
41.08
42.11
42.26
51.04
51.27

31.25
31.73
35.56
37.75
37.86
38.82
50.11
53.51

40.66
48.56

1:29.95

1:31.99

196

663
434
289
268
266
151
148

638
610
433
362
359
333
154
127

384
225

53

25 years and older

Results

Points: DSV Masters 19
Rank
25 - 29 years

1. ANDONOVIC, Stefan
2. DRAGICEVIC, Slaven
3. KOSTIC, Filip

40 - 44 years

PAMUCINA, Slavko
VUJOVIC, Miroslav
JOVANOVIC, Igor
KRAJNOVIC, Nikola
SANICANIN, Marko

JOSIC, Predrag
BARJAKTAROVIC, Predrag

NogA~wWNE

YB

91
91
91

78
75
77
78
78
77

Partizan
Partizan
Partizan

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacke avanture
Plivacke avanture
Plivacke avanture
Plivacke avanture

11. April

Barakuda

Time

26.92
28.67
29.08

27.48
30.12
30.79
32.03
32.83
42.21
45.63

Pts

610
505
484

602
457
428
380
353
166
131

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Masters Srbije 2019
Subotica, 30.11.2019

Event 8, Men, 50m Freestyle

45 - 49 years

MIRKQV, Dragan
MAHOVIC, Milos
JOVANOVIC, Milos
DROBAC, Boris
JOSIPOVIC, Kristijan
VUCELJIC, Srdjan

oukrwbhpE

50 - 54 years

1. MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran
2. ORLOVIC, Kruno
3. ILIC, Novak

55 - 59 years

1. LISETCHI, Mihai

2. SIMIC, Vladimir

3. RADOJEVIC, Aleksandar
4. KNEZEVIC, Miodrag

65 - 69 years

1. VUKOVIC, Zdravko
2. ZEJAK, Mile

70 - 74 years
1. MITROVIC, Slavoljub

Event 9
30.11.2019 - 11:42

74
70
74
70
70
71

66
68
66

60
61
63
62

50

49

Proleter

11. April

11. April

11. April

Barakuda

Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd

Plivacke avanture
Plivacke avanture
Barakuda

Timisoara

Plivacke avanture

Plivacke avanture

Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd

Plivacke avanture
Plivacke avanture

Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd

Women, 100m Medley

28.70
30.90
32.18
32.57
36.55
44.48

29.31
39.22
42.07

32.52
33.94
34.58
1:07.37

41.36
46.61

1:22.36

575
461
408
393
278
154

599
250
202

515
453
429

58

296
207

25 years and older

Results

Points: DSV Masters 19
Rank

25 - 29 years
1. NOEMI, Priboj Marcikic
2. FRANCUSKI, Sara

45 - 49 years
1. JANKOVIC - LASKOVIC, Jelena
2. KOSZO, Albina

55 - 59 years
1. RAJCEVIC-KLJUN, Maja

YB

90
94

71
71

Spartak
Barakuda

11. April
Hungary

Plivacke avanture

Time

1:24.71
1:26.90

1:33.89
2:47.48

1:53.53

Pts

427
395

401
70

290

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Masters Srbije 2019
Subotica, 30.11.2019

Event 10 Men, 100m Medley 25 years and older
30.11.2019 - 11:49 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19
Rank YB Time Pts
25 - 29 years
1. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan 92 RESITAO07 1:.04.00 641
40 - 44 years
1. PAMUCINA, Slavko 78  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.16 524
2. VUJOVIC, Miroslav 75  Plivacke avanture 1:15.02 507
3. SULC, Tivadar 76  Vojvodina 1:21.42 396
4. DZUVEROVIC, Nikola 77 11. April 1:27.92 314
5. BARJAKTAROVIC, Predrag 77  Barakuda 2:12.84 91
45 - 49 years
1. MATIJEVIC, Krsta 71 11. April 1:1551 503
55 - 59 years
DSQ LISETCHI, Mihai 60 Timisoara 1:29.17
Event 11 Women, 50m Bultterfly 25 years and older
30.11.2019 - 11:55 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19
Rank YB Time Pts
25 - 29 years
1. FRANCUSKI, Sara 94  Barakuda 36.25 451
40 - 44 years
1. VIDAKOVIC, Mirna 76  Spartak 44.60 283
2. CVEJIC, Jelena 77  Plivacke avanture 56.89 136
45 - 49 years
1. DAMNJANOVC, Aleksandra 73 Proleter 3741 516
Event 12 Men, 50m Butterfly 25 years and older
30.11.2019 - 11:57 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19
Rank YB Time Pts
25 - 29 years
1. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan 92 RESITAO07 29.81 502
2. KOSTIC, Filip 91 Partizan 31.60 421
35 - 39 years
1. MANOJLOVIC, Bojan 82 11. April 29.25 615

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 30.11.2019 17:41 - Page 6



Masters Srbije 2019
Subotica, 30.11.2019

Event 12, Men, 50m Butterfly

40 - 44 years

1. PETROVIC, Srdjan
2. JOVANOVIC, Igor
3. SANICANIN, Marko

45 - 49 years

1. BUDIMIR, Dejan
2. MATIJEVIC, Krsta
DSQ MIRKOV, Dragan

55 - 59 years

1. DJUROVIC, Vladimir
2. LISETCHI, Mihai

Event 13
30.11.2019 - 11:59

78  11. April
77  Plivacke avanture
78  Plivacke avanture

70 Barakuda

71 11, April
74  Proleter
61  11. April

60 Timisoara

Women, 100m Freestyle

28.29 700
3420 396
4343 193
3117 600
3150 581
30.78

41.74 303
43.17 274

25 years and older

Points: DSV Masters 19
Rank
25 - 29 years
1. FRANCUSKI, Sara

2. STRZODA, Emilie Pamina

40 - 44 years
1. JOVIC, Svetlana

2. GLIGORIJEVIC-KARAHO, Dragana
3. FERICEAN, Diana Claudia

45 - 49 years

1. JOVANOVIC, Maja
2. ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana

3. RADULOVIC, Aleksandra

55 - 59 years

1. RAJCEVIC-KLJUN, Maja

2. TARTA, Eleonora

Event 14
30.11.2019 - 12:05

YB

94  Barakuda
94  Timisoara

78  11. April
75  Plivacke avanture
77  Timisoara

74  Vracar
73  Plivacke avanture
72 11. April

64  Plivacke avanture
61 Timisoara

Men, 100m Freestyle

Results

Time Pts
1:22.68 312
1:30.71 236
1:13.70 524
1:23.94 354
1:35.04 244
1:12.86 548
1:15.99 483
1:27.88 312
1:35.99 298
1:50.84 193

25 years and older
Results

Points: DSV Masters 19
Rank
25 - 29 years

1. NEDIC, Dusan

40 - 44 years

1. VUJIOVIC, Miroslav
2. JOVANOVIC, Igor

YB

90  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd

75  Plivacke avanture
77  Plivacke avanture

Time Pts
1:34.42 136
1:.0791 430
1:10.25 388

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Masters Srbije 2019
Subotica, 30.11.2019

Event 14, Men, 100m Freestyle

45 - 49 years

1. MAHOVIC, Milos
2. JOVANOVIC, Milos
3. DROBAC, Boris

50 - 54 years

1. MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran
2. ORLOVIC, Kruno
3. ILIC, Novak

55 - 59 years

1. LISETCHI, Mihai
2. RADOJEVIC, Aleksandar
3. SIMIC, Vladimir

60 - 64 years
1. ZIVIC, Dragoljub

65 - 69 years

1. VUKOVIC, Zdravko
2. ZEJAK, Mile

70 - 74 years
1. MITROVIC, Slavoljub

Event 15
30.11.2019 - 12:09

70
74
70

66
68
66

60
63
61

56

50

49

11. April
11. April
11. April

Plivacke avanture
Plivacke avanture
Barakuda

Timisoara
Plivacke avanture
Plivacke avanture

11. April

Plivacke avanture
Plivacke avanture

Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd

Women, 50m Backstroke

1:09.23
1:10.13
1:19.70

1:10.09
1:39.20
1:41.84

1:14.91
1:22.69
1:23.71

1:12.19

1:42.51
1:55.53

2:46.26

446
429
292

476
168
155

464
345
333

570

211
147

65

25 years and older

Results

Points: DSV Masters 19
Rank

25 - 29 years
1. SUBOTIC, Nevena
2. ANDJELIC, Aleksandra

40 - 44 years
1. FERICEAN, Diana Claudia
2. POPQOVIC, Jelena

45 - 49 years

1. JOVANOVIC, Maja
2. ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana
3. HRVACANIN, Olga
4. DE LUNGIN, Jasna

55 - 59 years

1. TARTA, Eleonora
2. RAJCEVIC-KLJUN, Maja

YB

90
92

77
77

74
73
71
70

Barakuda
Barakuda

Timisoara
11. April

Vracar

Plivacke avanture
Barakuda
Barakuda

Timisoara
Plivacke avanture

Time

57.13
1:03.26

48.64
50.11

39.30
42.39
46.11
58.94

49.65
55.34

Pts

139
102

247
226

471
375
201
139

316
228

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Masters Srbije 2019
Subotica, 30.11.2019

Event 15, Women, 50m Backstroke

60 - 64 years
1. KOVACEVIC, Dobrila

75 - 79 years
1. JOVANOVIC, Slobodanka

Event 16
30.11.2019 - 12:15

59  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd

44  Plivacke avanture

Men, 50m Backstroke

1:47.69

1:34.99

38

96

25 years and older

Results

Points: DSV Masters 19
Rank
25 - 29 years

1. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan

40 - 44 years

1. PETROVIC, Srdjan
2. PAMUCINA, Slavko
3. JOVANOVIC, Igor

45 - 49 years

1. SPREMO, Boris
2. JOSIPOVIC, Kristijan
DNF MILOVIC, Radomir

55 - 59 years

1. KNEZEVIC, Miodrag
DSQ LISETCHI, Mihai

Event 17
30.11.2019-12:19

YB

92 RESITAOQ7

78  11. April
78  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
77  Plivacke avanture

74 11, April
70 Barakuda
70  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd

62  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd
60 Timisoara

Women, 100m Breaststroke

Time

34.78

32.22
32.77
40.46

36.75
42.22

1:4451
39.09

Pts

373

598
568
302

366
241

22

25 years and older

Results

Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank
25 - 29 years

1. NOEMI, Priboj Marcikic

45 - 49 years

1. JAMSEK, Natasa
2. HRVACANIN, Olga
3. BLAZIC, Ksenija
4. KOSZO, Albina

50 - 54 years
1. GOSTOJIC TOMIC, Sladjana

YB
90 Spartak
73 11. April

71 Barakuda
74  Plivacke avanture
71  Hungary

68  Proleter

Time

1:39.29

1:40.00
1:46.30
2:01.55
2:32.05

1:44.66

Pts

360

470
392
262
133

450

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Masters Srbije 2019
Subotica, 30.11.2019

Event 18 Men, 100m Breaststroke 25 years and older
30.11.2019 - 12:22 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19
Rank YB Time Pts
25 - 29 years
1. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan 92 RESITA 07 1:10.98 667
2. NEDIC, Dusan 90  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 1:46.72 196
40 - 44 years
1. VUJOVIC, Miroslav 75  Plivacke avanture 1:20.01 520
2. BARJAKTAROVIC, Predrag 77  Barakuda 2:05.65 134
45 - 49 years
1. BUDIMIR, Dejan 70 Barakuda 1:25.95 454
2. VUCELJIC, Srdjan 71  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 2:07.19 140
50 - 54 years
1. MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran 66  Plivacke avanture 1:30.19 458
2. ORLOVIC, Kruno 68  Plivacke avanture 1:53.47 230
3. MASIC, Slobodan 67 Barakuda 2:07.96 160
65 - 69 years
1. VUKOVIC, Zdravko 54 Plivacke avanture 1:56.16 319
2. ZEJAK, Mile 50  Plivacke avanture 2:00.03 289
Event 20 Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle AG 72 - 359
30.11.2019 - 12:28 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19
Rank Time Pts
AG 120 - 159
1. 11. April1 11. April 2:07.84
JOVIC, Svetlana, SAPIC, Jelena, PETROVIC, Srdjan, MANOJLOVIC, Bojan
2. Barakuda Barakuda 2:50.09
FRANCUSKI, Sara, BARJAKTAROVIC, Predrag, ANDJELIC, Aleksandra, JOSIPOVIC, Kristijan
AG 160 - 199
1. 11. April 11. April 2:11.97
JAMSEK, Natasa, RADULOVIC, Aleksandra, MATIJEVIC, Krsta, JOVANOVIC, Milos
2. Avanture 2 Plivacke avanture 2:13.77

VUJOVIC, Miroslav, GLIGORIJEVIC-KARAHO, Dragana, ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana, JOVANOVIC, Igor
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Event 20, Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle

AG 200 - 239
1. 11. April 3 11. April 2:34.20
JANKOVIC - LASKOVIC, Jelena, MAHOVIC, Milos, MILIVOJEVIC, Mirjana, ZIVIC, Dragoljub
2. Avanture 3 Plivacke avanture 2:42.54
BLAZIC, Ksenija, RAJCEVIC-KLJUN, Maja, SIMIC, Vladimir, MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran
3. Barakuda 2 Barakuda 3:10.40

ILIC, Novak, DE LUNGIN, Jasna, MASIC, Slobodan, HRVACANIN, Olga

AG 240 - 279

1. Avanture 1 Plivacke avanture 3:58.68
JOVANOVIC, Slobodanka, ZEJAK, Mile, CVEJIC, Jelena, VUKOVIC, Zdravko
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Medalists by event All Events

1. Women, 400m Freestyle 25 - 29 years
1. STRZODA, Emilie Pamina 94  Timisoara 7:28.18 213

1. Women, 400m Freestyle 40 - 44 years
1. CVEJIC, Jelena 77  Plivacke avanture 9:31.40 113

1. Women, 400m Freestyle 55 - 59 years
1. TARTA, Eleonora 61  Timisoara 8:42.42 179

2. Men, 400m Freestyle 25 - 29 years
1. NEDIC, Dusan 90  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 8:20.67 113

2. Men, 400m Freestyle 40 - 44 years
1. SULC, Tivadar 76  Vojvodina 5:07.41 479
2. DZUVEROVIC, Nikola 77 11. April 6:03.95 289
3. SANICANIN, Marko 78  Plivacke avanture 6:04.05 288

2. Men, 400m Freestyle 55 - 59 years
1. LISETCHI, Mihai 60 Timisoara 6:02.22 430

2. Men, 400m Freestyle 60 - 64 years
1. ZIVIC, Dragoljub 56  11. April 5:1843 764

2. Men, 400m Freestyle 70 - 74 years
1. MITROVIC, Slavoljub 49  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 11:51.32 104

3. Women, 50m Breaststroke 25 - 29 years
1. NOEMI, Priboj Marcikic 90 Spartak 4342 385
2. SUBOQOTIC, Nevena 90 Barakuda 52.70 215
3. STRZODA, Emilie Pamina 94  Timisoara 57.24 168

3. Women, 50m Breaststroke 30 - 34 years
1. SAPIC, Jelena 86 11. April 50.49 239

3. Women, 50m Breaststroke 40 - 44 years
1. GLIGORIJEVIC-KARAHO, Dragana 75  Plivacke avanture 4956 332
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Mirjana 76 11. April 1:03.88 155

3. Women, 50m Breaststroke 45 - 49 years
1. JANKOVIC - LASKOVIC, Jelena 71 11, April 44.22 502
2. JAMSEK, Natasa 73 11. April 44.64 488
3. HRVACANIN, Olga 71  Barakuda 4892 371
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. Women, 50m Breaststroke 50 - 54 years
1. GOSTOJIC TOMIC, Sladjana 68  Proleter 46.05 497
2. DANILOVIC, Zorica 65  Plivacke avanture 1:32.86 60

. Women, 50m Breaststroke 55 - 59 years
1. RAJCEVIC-KLJUN, Maja 64  Plivacke avanture 54.06 335

. Men, 50m Breaststroke 25 - 29 years
1. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan 92 RESITAO07 30.69 780
2. DRAGICEVIC, Slaven 91 Partizan 35.14 520
3. ANDONOVIC, Stefan 91  Partizan 38.17 405

. Men, 50m Breaststroke 35 -39 years
1. MANOJLOVIC, Bojan 82  11. April 3285 678

. Men, 50m Breaststroke 40 - 44 years
1. VUJOVIC, Miroslav 75  Plivacke avanture 3531 581
2. KRAJNOVIC, Nikola 78  Plivacke avanture 43.62 308
3. BARJAKTAROVIC, Predrag 77  Barakuda 5495 154

. Men, 50m Breaststroke 45 - 49 years
1. BUDIMIR, Dejan 70 Barakuda 36.88 554
2. VUCELJIC, Srdjan 71  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 50.38 217
3. MILOVIC, Radomir 70  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 1:26.70 42

. Men, 50m Breaststroke 50 - 54 years
1. MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran 66  Plivacke avanture 39.72 464
2. ORLOVIC, Kruno 68  Plivacke avanture 50.55 225
3. MASIC, Slobodan 67 Barakuda 53.57 189

. Men, 50m Breaststroke 55 - 59 years
1. RADOJEVIC, Aleksandar 63  Plivacke avanture 45.22 306
2. LISETCHI, Mihai 60 Timisoara 46.77 277
3. DJUROVIC, Viadimir 61 11. April 4772 261

. Men, 50m Breaststroke 65 - 69 years
1. VUKOVIC, Zdravko 54  Plivacke avanture 48.74 366

. Women, 100m Backstroke 40 - 44 years
1. FERICEAN, Diana Claudia 77  Timisoara 1:4419 277

. Women, 100m Backstroke 45 - 49 years
1. ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana 73 Plivacke avanture 1:28.27 454
2. HRVACANIN, Olga 71  Barakuda 1:41.30 300

. Women, 100m Backstroke 55 - 59 years
1. TARTA, Eleonora 61  Timisoara 1:58.11 263
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6. Men, 100m Backstroke 25 - 29 years
1. ANDONOVIC, Stefan 91  Partizan 1:24.25 278

6. Men, 100m Backstroke 45 - 49 years
1. SPREMO, Boris 74 11. April 1:2457 347

6. Men, 100m Backstroke 55 - 59 years
1. LISETCHI, Mihai 60 Timisoara 1:29.80 375

7. Women, 50m Freestyle 25 - 29 years
1. FRANCUSKI, Sara 94  Barakuda 3190 498
2. NOEMI, Priboj Marcikic 90  Spartak 32.77 459
3. STRZODA, Emilie Pamina 94  Timisoara 38.73 278

7. Women, 50m Freestyle 30 - 34 years
1. SAPIC, Jelena 86 11. April 4494 196

7. Women, 50m Freestyle 40 - 44 years
1. JOVIC, Svetlana 78  11. April 3117 663
2. GLIGORIJEVIC-KARAHO, Dragana 75  Plivacke avanture 35.88 434
3. FERICEAN, Diana Claudia 77  Timisoara 41.08 289

7. Women, 50m Freestyle 45 - 49 years
1. JOVANOVIC, Maja 74 Vracar 3125 638
2. DAMNJANOVC, Aleksandra 73 Proleter 3173 610
3. ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana 73 Plivacke avanture 3556 433

7. Women, 50m Freestyle 55 - 59 years
1. RAJCEVIC-KLJUN, Maja 64  Plivacke avanture 40.66 384
2. TARTA, Eleonora 61  Timisoara 4856 225

7. Women, 50m Freestyle 60 - 64 years
1. KOVACEVIC, Dobrila 59  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 1:29.95 40

7. Women, 50m Freestyle 75 - 79 years
1. JOVANOVIC, Slobodanka 44 Plivacke avanture 1:31.99 53

8. Men, 50m Freestyle 25 - 29 years
1. ANDONOVIC, Stefan 91 Partizan 26.92 610
2. DRAGICEVIC, Slaven 91 Partizan 28.67 505
3. KOSTIC, Filip 91  Partizan 29.08 484

8. Men, 50m Freestyle 40 - 44 years
1. PAMUCINA, Slavko 78  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2748 602
2. VUJOVIC, Miroslav 75  Plivacke avanture 30.12 457
3. JOVANOVIC, Igor 77  Plivacke avanture 30.79 428
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8. Men, 50m Freestyle 45 - 49 years
1. MIRKOV, Dragan 74  Proleter 28.70 575
2. MAHOVIC, Milos 70  11. April 3090 461
3. JOVANOVIC, Milos 74 11. April 32.18 408

8. Men, 50m Freestyle 50 - 54 years
1. MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran 66  Plivacke avanture 29.31 599
2. ORLOVIC, Kruno 68  Plivacke avanture 39.22 250
3. ILIC, Novak 66 Barakuda 42.07 202

8. Men, 50m Freestyle 55 - 59 years
1. LISETCHI, Mihai 60 Timisoara 3252 515
2. SIMIC, Vladimir 61  Plivacke avanture 3394 453
3. RADOJEVIC, Aleksandar 63  Plivacke avanture 3458 429

8. Men, 50m Freestyle 65 - 69 years
1. VUKOVIC, Zdravko 54  Plivacke avanture 41.36 296
2. ZEJAK, Mile 50 Plivacke avanture 46.61 207

8. Men, 50m Freestyle 70 - 74 years
1. MITROVIC, Slavoljub 49  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 1:22.36 43

9. Women, 100m Medley 25 - 29 years
1. NOEMI, Priboj Marcikic 90 Spartak 1:24.71 427
2. FRANCUSKI, Sara 94  Barakuda 1:26.90 395

9. Women, 100m Medley 45 - 49 years
1. JANKOVIC - LASKOVIC, Jelena 71 11. April 1:33.89 401
2. KOSZO, Albina 71  Hungary 2:47.48 70

9. Women, 100m Medley 55 - 59 years
1. RAJCEVIC-KLJUN, Maja 64  Plivacke avanture 1:53.53 290

10. Men, 100m Medley 25 - 29 years
1. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan 92 RESITAO07 1:04.00 641

10. Men, 100m Medley 40 - 44 years
1. PAMUCINA, Slavko 78  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.16 524
2. VUJOVIC, Miroslav 75  Plivacke avanture 1:15.02 507
3. SULC, Tivadar 76  Vojvodina 1:21.42 396

10. Men, 100m Medley 45 - 49 years
1. MATIJEVIC, Krsta 71 11, April 1:1551 503

11. Women, 50m Bultterfly 25 - 29 years
1. FRANCUSKI, Sara 94  Barakuda 36.25 451
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11. Women, 50m Bultterfly 40 - 44 years
1. VIDAKOVIC, Mirna 76  Spartak 4460 283
2. CVEIIC, Jelena 77  Plivacke avanture 56.89 136

11. Women, 50m Bultterfly 45 - 49 years
1. DAMNJANOVC, Aleksandra 73 Proleter 3741 516

12. Men, 50m Butterfly 25 - 29 years
1. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan 92 RESITAO07 29.81 502
2. KOSTIC, Filip 91  Partizan 3160 421

12. Men, 50m Butterfly 35 -39 years
1. MANOJLOVIC, Bojan 82  11. April 29.25 615

12. Men, 50m Butterfly 40 - 44 years
1. PETROVIC, Srdjan 78  11. April 28.29 700
2. JOVANOVIC, Igor 77  Plivacke avanture 3420 396
3. SANICANIN, Marko 78  Plivacke avanture 43.43 193

12. Men, 50m Butterfly 45 - 49 years
1. BUDIMIR, Dejan 70 Barakuda 31.17 600
2. MATIJEVIC, Krsta 71 11. April 3150 581

12. Men, 50m Butterfly 55 - 59 years
1. DJUROVIC, Vladimir 61  11. April 41.74 303
2. LISETCHI, Mihai 60 Timisoara 43.17 274

13. Women, 100m Freestyle 25 - 29 years
1. FRANCUSKI, Sara 94  Barakuda 1:22.68 312
2. STRZODA, Emilie Pamina 94  Timisoara 1:30.71 236

13. Women, 100m Freestyle 40 - 44 years
1. JOVIC, Svetlana 78  11. April 1:13.70 524
2. GLIGORIJEVIC-KARAHO, Dragana 75  Plivacke avanture 1:23.94 354
3. FERICEAN, Diana Claudia 77  Timisoara 1:35.04 244

13. Women, 100m Freestyle 45 - 49 years
1. JOVANOVIC, Maja 74 Vracar 1:12.86 548
2. ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana 73 Plivacke avanture 1:15.99 483
3. RADULOVIC, Aleksandra 72 11, April 1:27.88 312

13. Women, 100m Freestyle 55 - 59 years
1. RAJCEVIC-KLJUN, Maja 64  Plivacke avanture 1:35.99 298
2. TARTA, Eleonora 61 Timisoara 1:50.84 193

14. Men, 100m Freestyle 25 - 29 years
1. NEDIC, Dusan 90  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 1:34.42 136
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14. Men, 100m Freestyle 40 - 44 years
1. VUJOVIC, Miroslav 75  Plivacke avanture 1:07.91 430
2. JOVANOVIC, Igor 77  Plivacke avanture 1:10.25 388

14. Men, 100m Freestyle 45 - 49 years
1. MAHOVIC, Milos 70  11. April 1:09.23 446
2. JOVANOVIC, Milos 74 11. April 1:10.13 429
3. DROBAC, Boris 70  11. April 1:19.70 292

14. Men, 100m Freestyle 50 - 54 years
1. MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran 66  Plivacke avanture 1:10.09 476
2. ORLOVIC, Kruno 68  Plivacke avanture 1:39.20 168
3. ILIC, Novak 66 Barakuda 1:41.84 155

14. Men, 100m Freestyle 55 - 59 years
1. LISETCHI, Mihai 60 Timisoara 1:1491 464
2. RADOJEVIC, Aleksandar 63  Plivacke avanture 1:22.69 345
3. SIMIC, Vladimir 61  Plivacke avanture 1:23.71 333

14. Men, 100m Freestyle 60 - 64 years
1. ZIVIC, Dragoljub 56 11. April 1:12.19 570

14. Men, 100m Freestyle 65 - 69 years
1. VUKOVIC, Zdravko 54  Plivacke avanture 1:4251 211
2. ZEJAK, Mile 50 Plivacke avanture 1:5553 147

14. Men, 100m Freestyle 70 - 74 years
1. MITROVIC, Slavoljub 49  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 2:46.26 65

15. Women, 50m Backstroke 25 - 29 years
1. SUBOTIC, Nevena 90 Barakuda 5713 139
2. ANDJELIC, Aleksandra 92  Barakuda 1:03.26 102

15. Women, 50m Backstroke 40 - 44 years
1. FERICEAN, Diana Claudia 77  Timisoara 48.64 247
2. POPOVIC, Jelena 77 11. April 50.11 226

15. Women, 50m Backstroke 45 - 49 years
1. JOVANOVIC, Maja 74 Vracar 39.30 471
2. ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana 73 Plivacke avanture 4239 375
3. HRVACANIN, Olga 71 Barakuda 46.11 291

15. Women, 50m Backstroke 55 - 59 years
1. TARTA, Eleonora 61 Timisoara 49.65 316
2. RAJCEVIC-KLJUN, Maja 64  Plivacke avanture 55.34 228
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15. Women, 50m Backstroke 60 - 64 years
1. KOVACEVIC, Dobrila 59  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 1:47.69 38

15. Women, 50m Backstroke 75 - 79 years
1. JOVANOVIC, Slobodanka 44 Plivacke avanture 1:34.99 96

16. Men, 50m Backstroke 25 - 29 years
1. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan 92 RESITAO07 3478 373

16. Men, 50m Backstroke 40 - 44 years
1. PETROVIC, Srdjan 78  11. April 3222 598
2. PAMUCINA, Slavko 78  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.77 568
3. JOVANOVIC, Igor 77  Plivacke avanture 40.46 302

16. Men, 50m Backstroke 45 - 49 years
1. SPREMO, Boris 74 11. April 36.75 366
2. JOSIPOVIC, Kristijan 70 Barakuda 4222 241

16. Men, 50m Backstroke 55 - 59 years
1. KNEZEVIC, Miodrag 62  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 1:44.51 22

17. Women, 100m Breaststroke 25 - 29 years
1. NOEMI, Priboj Marcikic 90 Spartak 1:39.29 360

17. Women, 100m Breaststroke 45 - 49 years
1. JAMSEK, Natasa 73 11. April 1:40.00 470
2. HRVACANIN, Olga 71  Barakuda 1:46.30 392
3. BLAZIC, Ksenija 74  Plivacke avanture 2:01.55 262

17. Women, 100m Breaststroke 50 - 54 years
1. GOSTOJIC TOMIC, Sladjana 68  Proleter 1:44.66 450

18. Men, 100m Breaststroke 25 - 29 years
1. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan 92 RESITAO07 1:10.98 667
2. NEDIC, Dusan 90  Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 1:46.72 196

18. Men, 100m Breaststroke 40 - 44 years
1. VUJOVIC, Miroslav 75  Plivacke avanture 1:20.01 520
2. BARJAKTAROVIC, Predrag 77  Barakuda 2:05.65 134

18. Men, 100m Breaststroke 45 - 49 years
1. BUDIMIR, Dejan 70 Barakuda 1:25.95 454
2. VUCELJIC, Srdjan 71 Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 2:07.19 140
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18. Men, 100m Breaststroke 50 - 54 years
1. MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran 66  Plivacke avanture 1:30.19 458
2. ORLOVIC, Kruno 68  Plivacke avanture 1:53.47 230
3. MASIC, Slobodan 67 Barakuda 2:07.96 160

18. Men, 100m Breaststroke 65 - 69 years
1. VUKOVIC, Zdravko 54  Plivacke avanture 1:56.16 319
2. ZEJAK, Mile 50 Plivacke avanture 2:00.03 289

20. Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle AG 120 - 159
1. 11. April 1l 11. April 2:07.84
2. Barakuda Barakuda 2:50.09

20. Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle AG 160 - 199
1. 11. April 11. April 2:11.97
2. Avanture 2 Plivacke avanture 2:13.77

20. Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle AG 200 - 239
1. 11. April 3 11. April 2:34.20
2. Avanture 3 Plivacke avanture 2:42.54
3. Barakuda 2 Barakuda 3:10.40

20. Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle AG 240 - 279
1. Avanture 1 Plivacke avanture 3:58.68
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Statistika medalja
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Plasman Naziv Kluba Ukupno bodova
1 Plivacki klub 11. April 14529
2 Plivacke avanture 10974
3 Plivacki klub Barakuda 5241
4 Plivacki klub Partizan 2945
5 Plivacki klub Proleter 2648
6 Timisoara 2638
7 Resita 07 1447
8 Plivacki klub Spartak 1435
9 Plivacki klub Vracar 1186
10 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1170
11 Srpski plivacki klub 1097
12 Plivacki klub Vojvodina 875
13 Hungary 372
14 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 127
Ime | prezime Naziv Kluba Disciplina Vreme Br. Bodova
DJUROQVIC, Vladimir 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Butterfly 41,74 303
DJUROVIC, Vladimir 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Breaststroke 47,72 261
DROBAC, Boris 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Freestyle 32,57 393
DROBAC, Boris 11. APRIL Beograd 100m Freestyle 01:19,7 292
DZUVEROVIC, Nikola 11. APRIL Beograd 100m Medley 01:27,9 314
DZUVEROQVIC, Nikola 11. APRIL Beograd 400m Freestyle 06:03,9 289
JAMSEK, Natasa 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Breaststroke 44,64 488
JAMSEK, Natasa 11. APRIL Beograd 100m Breaststroke 01:40,0 470
JANKOVIC - LASKOVIC, Jelena 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Breaststroke 44,22 502
JANKOVIC - LASKOVIC, Jelena 11. APRIL Beograd 100m Medley 01:33,9 401
JOSIC, Predrag 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Freestyle 42,21 166
JOSIC, Predrag 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Breaststroke 59,75 120
JOVANOVIC, Milos 11. APRIL Beograd 100m Freestyle 01:10,1 429
JOVANOVIC, Milos 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Freestyle 32,18 408
JOVIC, Svetlana 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Freestyle 31,17 663
JOVIC, Svetlana 11. APRIL Beograd 100m Freestyle 01:13,7 524
MAHOVIC, Milos 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Freestyle 30,9 461
MAHOVIC, Milos 11. APRIL Beograd 100m Freestyle 01:09,2 446
MANOJLOVIC, Bojan 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Breaststroke 32,85 678
MANOJLOVIC, Bojan 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Butterfly 29,25 615
MATIJEVIC, Krsta 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Butterfly 315 581
MATIJEVIC, Krsta 11. APRIL Beograd 100m Medley 01:15,5 503
MILIVOJEVIC, Mirjana 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Breaststroke 01:03,9 155
MILIVOJEVIC, Mirjana 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Freestyle 51,27 148
PETROVIC, Srdjan 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Butterfly 28,29 700
PETROVIC, Srdjan 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Backstroke 32,22 598
POPOVIC, Jelena 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Freestyle 42,11 268
POPOVIC, Jelena 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Backstroke 50,11 226
RADULOVIC, Aleksandra 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Freestyle 38,82 333
RADULOVIC, Aleksandra 11. APRIL Beograd 100m Freestyle 01:27,9 312
SAPIC, Jelena 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Breaststroke 50,49 239
SAPIC, Jelena 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Freestyle 44,94 196
SPREMO, Boris 11. APRIL Beograd 50m Backstroke 36,75 366
SPREMO, Boris 11. APRIL Beograd 100m Backstroke 01:24,6 347
ZIVIC, Dragoljub 11. APRIL Beograd 400m Freestyle 05:18,4 764
ZIVIC, Dragoljub 11. APRIL Beograd 100m Freestyle 01:12,2 570
Ukupno bodova 14529
ANDJELIC, Aleksandra Barakuda 50m Freestyle 52,9 109
ANDJELIC, Aleksandra Barakuda 50m Backstroke 01.03,3 102
BARJAKTAROVIC, Predrag Barakuda 50m Breaststroke 54,95 154
BARJAKTAROVIC, Predrag Barakuda 100m Breaststroke 02:05,6 134
BUDIMIR, Dejan Barakuda 50m Butterfly 31,17 600
BUDIMIR, Dejan Barakuda 50m Breaststroke 36,88 554
DE LUNGIN, Jasna Barakuda 50m Freestyle 50,11 154
DE LUNGIN, Jasna Barakuda 50m Backstroke 58,94 139
FRANCUSKI, Sara Barakuda 50m Freestyle 31,9 498
FRANCUSKI, Sara Barakuda 50m Butterfly 36,25 451
HRVACANIN, Olga Barakuda 100m Breaststroke 01:46,3 392
HRVACANIN, Olga Barakuda 50m Breaststroke 48,92 371
ILIC, Novak Barakuda 50m Freestyle 42,07 202
ILIC, Novak Barakuda 100m Freestyle 01:41,8 155
JOSIPOVIC, Kristijan Barakuda 50m Freestyle 36,55 278
JOSIPOVIC, Kristijan Barakuda 50m Backstroke 42,22 241
MASIC, Slobodan Barakuda 50m Breaststroke 53,57 189
MASIC, Slobodan Barakuda 100m Breaststroke 02:08,0 160
SUBOTIC, Nevena Barakuda 50m Breaststroke 52,7 215
SUBOTIC, Nevena Barakuda 50m Freestyle 48,31 143
Ukupno bodova 5241




KOSZ0, Albina Hungary 50m Breaststroke 01:03,6 169
KOSZO, Albina Hungary 100m Breaststroke 02:32,1 133
KOSZ0, Albina Hungary 100m Medley 02:47,5 70
Ukupno bodova 372
[DURKOVIC, Aleksandra [Klub za vodene sportove Mornar [50m Freestyle [ 53,51 127 |
Ukupno bodova 127
ANDONOVIC, Stefan Partizan 50m Freestyle 26,92 610
ANDONOVIC, Stefan Partizan 50m Breaststroke 38,17 405
DRAGICEVIC, Slaven Partizan 50m Breaststroke 35,14 520
DRAGICEVIC, Slaven Partizan 50m Freestyle 28,67 505
KOSTIC, Filip Partizan 50m Freestyle 29,08 484
KOSTIC, Filip Partizan 50m Butterfly 31,6 421
Ukupno bodova 2945
BLAZIC, Ksenija Plivacke avanture 100m Breaststroke 02:01,6 262
BLAZIC, Kseniia Plivacke avanture 50m Breaststroke 57.99 222
CVEJIC, Jelena Plivacke avanture 50m Freestyle 51,04 151
CVEJIC, Jelena Plivacke avanture 50m Butterfly 56,89 136
DANILOVIC, Zorica Plivacke avanture 50m Breaststroke 01:32,9 60
GLIGORIJEVIC-KARAHO, Dragana Plivacke avanture 50m Freestyle 35,88 434
GLIGORIJEVIC-KARAHO, Dragana Plivacke avanture 100m Freestyle 01:23,9 354
ORLOVIC, Kruno Plivacke avanture 50m Freestyle 39,22 250
ORLOVIC, Kruno Plivacke avanture 100m Breaststroke 01:53,5 230
RADOJEVIC, Aleksandar Plivacke avanture 50m Freestyle 34,58 429
RADOJEVIC, Aleksandar Plivacke avanture 100m Freestyle 01:22,7 345
RAJCEVIC-KLJUN, Maja Plivacke avanture 50m Freestyle 40,66 384
RAJCEVIC-KLJUN, Maja Plivacke avanture 50m Breaststroke 54,06 335
SANICANIN, Marko Plivacke avanture 50m Freestyle 32,83 353
SANICANIN, Marko Plivacke avanture 400m Freestyle 06:04,1 288
VUKOVIC, Zdravko Plivacke avanture 50m Breaststroke 48,74 366
VUKOVIC, Zdravko Plivacke avanture 100m Breaststroke 01:56,2 319
ZIVKOVIC, Sladiana Plivacke avanture 100m Backstroke 01:28.3 454
ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana Plivacke avanture 100m Freestyle 01:16,0 483
ZEJAK, Mile Plivacke avanture 100m Breaststroke 02:00.0 289
ZEJAK, Mile Plivacke avanture 50m Freestyle 46,61 207
SIMIC, Vladimir Plivacke avanture 50m Freestyle 33,94 453
SIMIC, Vladimir Plivacke avanture 100m Freestyle 01:23,7 333
VUJOVIC, Miroslav Plivacke avanture 50m Breaststroke 35,31 581
VUJOVIC, Miroslav Plivacke avanture 100m Breaststroke 01:20,0 520
JOVANOVIC, lgor Plivacke avanture 50m Freestyle 30,79 428
JOVANOVIC, Igor Plivacke avanture 50m Butterfly 34,2 396
JOVANOVIC, Slobodanka Plivacke avanture 50m Backstroke 01:35,0 96
JOVANOVIC, Slobodanka Plivacke avanture 50m Freestyle 01:32,0 53
KRAJNOVIC, Nikola Plivacke avanture 50m Freestyle 32,03 380
KRAJNOVIC, Nikola Plivacke avanture 50m Breaststroke 43,62 308
MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran Plivacke avanture 50m Freestyle 29,31 599
MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran Plivacke avanture 100m Freestyle 01:10,1 476
Ukupno bodova 10974
[PAMUCINA, Slavko [Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" Novi Sad [50m Freestyle [ 27,48 [ 602 |
[PAMUCINA, Slavko [Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" Novi Sad [50m Backstroke [ 32,77 | 568 |
Ukupno bodova 1170
DAMNJANOVC, Aleksandra Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 50m Freestyle 31,73 610
DAMNJANOVC, Aleksandra Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 50m Butterfly 37,41 516
GOSTOJIC TOMIC, Sladjana Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 50m Breaststroke 46,05 497
GOSTOJIC TOMIC, Sladjana Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 100m Breaststroke 01:44,7 450
MIRKOV, Dragan Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 50m Freestyle 28,7 575
Ukupno bodova 2648
[IBANISTEANU, Bogdan [RESITA 07 [50m Breaststroke [ 30,69 780
[IBANISTEANU, Bogdan [RESITA 07 [100m Breaststroke | 01:11,0 667
Ukupno bodova 1447
NOEMI, Priboj Marcikic Spartak 50m Freestyle 32,77 459
NOEMI, Priboj Marcikic Spartak 100m Medley 01:24,7 427
VIDAKOVIC, Mirna Spartak 50m Butterfly 44,6 283
VIDAKOVIC, Mirna Spartak 50m Freestyle 42,26 266
Ukupno bodova 1435
KNEZEVIC, Miodrag Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 50m Freestyle 01:07,4 58
KNEZEVIC, Miodrag Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 50m Backstroke 01:44,5 22
KOVACEVIC, Dobrila Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 50m Freestyle 01:30,0 40
KOVACEVIC, Dobrila Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 50m Backstroke 01:47,7 38
MILOVIC, Radomir Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 50m Breaststroke 01:26,7 42
MITROVIC, Slavoljub Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 400m Freestyle 11:51,3 104
MITROVIC, Slavoljub Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 100m Freestyle 02:46,3 65
NEDIC, Dusan Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 100m Breaststroke 01:46,7 196
NEDIC, Dusan Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 50m Breaststroke 51,88 161
VUCELJIC, Srdjan Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 50m Breaststroke 50,38 217
VUCELJIC, Srdjan Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 50m Freestyle 44,48 154
Ukupno bodova 1097
[JOVANOVIC, Maja [Swimming club "Vracar' Belgrade [50m Freestyle I 31,25 638
[JovANOVIC, Maja | Swimming club "Vracar" Belgrade [100m Freestyle | 01:12,9 548
Ukupno bodova 1186
FERICEAN, Diana Claudia Timisoara 50m Freestyle 41,08 289
FERICEAN, Diana Claudia Timisoara 100m Backstroke 01:44,2 277
LISETCHI, Mihai Timisoara 50m Freestyle 32,52 515
LISETCHI, Mihai Timisoara 100m Freestyle 01:14,9 464
STRZODA, Emilie Pamina Timisoara 50m Freestyle 38,73 278
STRZODA, Emilie Pamina Timisoara 100m Freestyle 01:30,7 236
TARTA, Eleonora Timisoara 50m Backstroke 49,65 316
TARTA, Eleonora Timisoara 100m Backstroke 01:58,1 263
Ukupno bodova 2638
[suLc, Tivadar [Vojvodina [400m Freestyle I 05:07,4 479
[suLC, Tivadar [ Vojvodina [100m Medley | 01:21,4 396

Ukupno bodova
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